Rotary drive ERMO
538023112 |  | 19.06.2024
2 d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/... ﻿ – 2024/06
538023112 |  | 19.06.2024
Rotary drive ERMO
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Electric rotary drive with stepper motor and integrated gear unit

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Rotary drives ERMO Electric rotary drive ermo
[2] Stop kit EADP-ES-R3 •	 For homing to the end position
•	 As end stop for rotary drives without brake
•	 For safety functions
20
[3] Centring sleeve ZBH •	 For centring attachments
•	 For centring the rotary drive
20
[4] Proximity switch SIEN For homing or position sensing 20
[5] Encoder cable NEBM For connecting the encoder and controller 22
[6] Motor cable NEBM For connecting the motor and controller 21
[7] Servo drive CMMT-ST For positioning the rotary drive 22
[8] Adapter kit DHAA For drive/gripper connections adapter-bausatz
20 d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/... ﻿ – 2024/06
538023112 |  | 19.06.2024
Rotary drive ERMO
Accessories
Stop kit EADP
Size Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
12 96 g 3044562 EADP-ES-R3-12
16 100 g 2715501 EADP-ES-R3-16
25 210 g 2721599 EADP-ES-R3-25
32 290 g 2735411 EADP-ES-R3-32
Centring sleeve ZBH
​
Description Material sleeve Size of pack Product weight Part no. Type
​